
n. candidati
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13 Giacomo Bellenghi
14 Andrea Stefano Gilardi

Carlo Malerba

Marco Manzitti
Antonella Illuminati

Carlo Pittaluga

Manifestazioni di interesse ricevute per ricoprire l'incarico di CONSIGLIERE DI AMMINISTRAZIONE in società 
partecipate di  LIGURCAPITAL SPA

ELENCO
Filippo Salomone

Albert Alessandro

Francesco Maestri
Francesco Chierici De Gribaldi

Marcello Massucco
Alessandro Di Vasta 

Roberto Cavanna

Sergio Torre


